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Position

Supervisor Building Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Leadworker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Supervising Custodian
Maintenance Worker I
Supervising Custodian
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Custodian

Senior Custodian

Senior Custodian

Senior Custodian

Custodian

Senior Custodian

Building Maintenance Leadworker
Senior Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held County

Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Property Management

Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management
Property Management

Property Management

Total Wages

$85,120

$74,812
$72,162
$71,157
$69,277
$69,204
$68,626
$68,307
$68,197
$66,808
$66,589
$61,508
$59,855
$59,438
$59,438
$54,935
$52,826
$50,981
$49,497
$49,293
$49,158
$48,523
$46,832
$46,220
$45,728
$45,392
$45,359
$45,179
$45,119
$43,390



31. Custodian Napa County Property Management $17,939
32. Custodian Napa County Property Management $15,984
33. Custodian Napa County Property Management $3,952



