	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor Building Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Property Management	\$85,120
2.	Building Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Property Management	\$74,812
3.	Building Maintenance Leadworker		Napa County	Property Management	\$72,162
4.	Building Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Property Management	\$71,157
5.	Building Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Property Management	\$69,277
6.	Building Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Property Management	\$69,204
7.	Building Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Property Management	\$68,626
8.	Building Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Property Management	\$68,307
9.	Building Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Property Management	\$68,197
10.	Building Maintenance Worker		Napa County	Property Management	\$66,808
11.	Supervising Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$66,589
12.	Maintenance Worker II		Napa County	Property Management	\$61,508
13.	Supervising Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$59,855
14.	Maintenance Worker II		Napa County	Property Management	\$59,438
15.	Maintenance Worker II		Napa County	Property Management	\$59,438
16.	Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$54,935
17.	Senior Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$52,826
18.	Senior Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$50,981
19.	Senior Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$49,497
20.	Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$49,293
21.	Senior Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$49,158
22.	Building Maintenance Leadworker		Napa County	Property Management	\$48,523
23.	Senior Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$46,832
24.	Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$46,220
25.	Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$45,728
26.	Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$45,392
27.	Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$45,359
28.	Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$45,179
29.	Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$45,119
30.	Custodian		Napa County	Property Management	\$43,390

31.	Custodian	Ν	Napa County	Property Management	\$17,939
32.	Custodian	Ν	Napa County	Property Management	\$15,984
33.	Custodian	Ν	Napa County	Property Management	\$3,952